2 O 1 7 Dates and fees

ey
ABRSM

United Kingdom

Practical and ARSM

Practical and ARSM exams are held in our exam centres throughout the UK.

ARSM exams are available worldwide from January 2017.

Spring 2017 (A) Practical and ARSM 2017 Practical exam

fees
exams
Prep Test
Closing date for online entry: Friday 20 January
Closing date for postal entry: Friday 13 January Grade 1
All instruments and gr
struments and grades Grade 2
United Kingdom 6 March - 8 April
Grade 3
Jazz exams
Grade 4
United Kingdom 6 - 18 March
Grade 5
Summer 2017 (B) Practical and Grade 6
ARSM exams
Grade 7
Closing date for online entry: Friday 12 May
. e Grade 8
Closing date for postal entry: Friday 5 May
All instruments and grades g&i’;" (from
Scotland & Northern Ireland 5June - 1 July
Performance
Assessment
England & Wales 12 June - 15 July
Jazz exams
Scotland & Northern Ireland 5-16 June

England & Wales 12-24 June

£35.00

£39.00

£44.00

£50.00

£56.00

£60.00

£70.00

£76.00

£88.00

£150.00

£40.00



