

2017 Dates and fees

United Kingdom

Practical and ARSM

Practical and ARSM exams are held in our exam centres throughout the UK.

ARSM exams are available worldwide from January 2017.

Spring 2017 (A) Practical and ARSM exams

Closing date for **online** entry: **Friday 20 January**Closing date for **postal** entry: **Friday 13 January**

All instruments and grades

United Kingdom

Jazz exams		
United Kinadom	6 - 18 March	

6 March - 8 April

Summer 2017 (B) Practical and ARSM exams

Closing date for **online** entry: **Friday 12 May**Closing date for **postal** entry: **Friday 5 May**

All instruments and grades

Scotland & Northern Ireland	5 June - 1 July
England & Wales	12 June - 15 July

Jazz exams

Scotland & Northern Ireland	5-16 June
England & Wales	12-24 June

2017 Practical exam fees

Prep Test	£35.00
Grade 1	£39.00
Grade 2	£44.00
Grade 3	£50.00
Grade 4	£56.00
Grade 5	£60.00
Grade 6	£70.00
Grade 7	£76.00
Grade 8	£88.00
ARSM (from 2017)	£150.00
Performance Assessment	£40.00